
Teilgenommen haben

56 Schützen,

in 3 Klassen,

Aus 6 Sektionen.

Bayrischer Sportschützenbund 

Sportschützengau Ingolstadt

Ergebnisliste

Anton-Hacker-Gedächtnis-Pokal 

Am 17.09.2022

bei FSG Kösching



1. Platz Gaimersheim 3098

2. Platz Kösching 3022

3. Platz Reichertshofen 2911

4. Platz Unsernherrn 2903

5. Platz Riedenburg 2226

6. Platz Vohburg 1450
7. Platz Denkendorf 0

1. Schüler Gaimersheim 535
1. Schüler Kösching 535
3. Schüler Riedenburg 476
4. Schüler Reichertshofen 450
5. Schüler Unsernherrn 396
6. Schüler Vohburg 159
7. Schüler Denkendorf 0

1. Jugend Gaimersheim 1089
2. Jugend Kösching 1080
3. Jugend Reichertshofen 1060
4. Jugend Unsernherrn 1045
5. Jugend Vohburg 652
6. Jugend Riedenburg 335
7. Jugend Denkendorf 0

1. Junioren Gaimersheim 1474
2. Junioren Unsernherrn 1462
3. Junioren Riedenburg 1415
4. Junioren Kösching 1407
5. Junioren Reichertshofen 1401
6. Junioren Vohburg 639
7. Junioren Denkendorf 0

Anton- Hacker- Pokal 2022
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Platz Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 Paula Sitzmann 94 95 - - 189

2 Manuela Lehenmeier 93 95 - - 188

3 Michael Wertmann 96 89 - - 185

4 Fiona Stadler 89 89 - - 178

5 Matthias Mayer 87 91 - - 178

6 Isabella Vogel 86 90 - - 176

7 Severin Witt 87 87 - - 174

8 Johanna Gerner 83 86 - - 169

9 Sarah Leyh 79 82 - - 161

10 Sarah Würzburger 82 77 - - 159

11 Maria Mayer 77 74 - - 151

12 Nico Finster 73 74 - - 147

12 Johannes Mayer 76 71 - - 147

12 Jennifer Bügel 79 68 - - 147

15 Quirin Kleber 71 71 - - 142

16 Christian Schläfer 62 70 - - 132

17 Marius Kweta 34 41 - - 75

Einzelwertung

Schüler
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Platz Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 Xenia Mund 98 97 100 100 395

2 Louisa Binder 94 96 97 94 381

3 Maleen Mund 97 91 93 99 380

4 Kristin Kleber 91 96 91 93 371

5 Anna Heinrich 93 91 89 92 365

6 Verena Lehenmeier 91 88 92 92 363

7 Franziska Brummet 88 89 92 92 361

8 David Ott 90 88 88 87 353

9 Luca Wilhelm 83 86 88 88 345

9 Marco Gabler 85 81 85 94 345

9 Louisa Heinrich 80 86 87 92 345

12 Andreas Mayer 84 88 80 83 335

13 Maximilian Bergmair 82 78 84 87 331

14 Sabine Tremmel 79 78 87 80 324

15 Maximilian Maaß 84 68 69 86 307

16 Theresa Kraus 78 74 72 81 305

Einzelwertung

Jugend



Platz Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

1 Lea Humbold 98 96 100 98 392

2 Scheringer Mia 97 98 96 94 385

3 Julia Appelsmayer 96 98 95 95 384

4 Marina Klöckers 94 97 95 96 382

5 Tobias Kreutmeyr 96 99 90 94 379

6 Gabriel Pendelin 94 93 97 92 376

6 Christoph Baum 97 92 95 92 376

8 Florian Kleber 92 91 96 95 374

8 Celina Brigl 93 94 93 94 374

10 Jakob Jilke 94 92 90 97 373

11 Josef Salzmann 95 88 94 91 368

11 Michael Schmidl 90 89 93 96 368

13 Nina Mitschke 88 93 85 94 360

14 Tobias Schmidl 92 92 89 86 359

15 Michael Krammel 88 92 88 86 354

16 Tobias Graßl 91 84 88 84 347

17 Jonas Renner 85 88 87 85 345

18 Jens Abel 85 82 89 87 343

19 Theresa Thalmeier 86 88 85 83 342

20 Kilian Halbich 81 70 83 75 309

21 Anna Thalmeier 74 82 70 77 303

22 Luisa Bösl 68 71 77 76 292

23 Kristina Hecker 66 70 63 74 273

Einzelwertung

Junioren



Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Manuela Lehenmeier 93 95 - - 188

Johanna Gerner 83 86 - - 169

Fiona Stadler 89 89 - - 178

535

Jugend: Louisa Binder 94 96 97 94 381

Marco Gabler 85 81 85 94 345

Verena Lehenmeier 91 88 92 92 363

1089

Louisa Heinrich 80 86 87 92 345

Junioren: Celina Brigl 93 94 93 94 374

Jonas Renner 85 88 87 85 345

Christoph Baum 97 92 95 92 376

Tobias Kreutmeyr 96 99 90 94 379

1474

Nina Mitschke 88 93 85 94 360

Gesamt: 3098

Sektion Gaimersheim

Seite 6 von 11



Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Paula Sitzmann 94 95 - - 189

Michael Wertmann 96 89 - - 185

Sarah Leyh 79 82 - - 161

535

Jennifer Bügel 79 68 - - 147

Jugend: Xenia Mund 98 97 100 100 395

Maleen Mund 97 91 93 99 380

Theresa Kraus 78 74 72 81 305

1080

Junioren: Gabriel Pendelin 94 93 97 92 376

Kilian Halbich 81 70 83 75 309

Michael Krammel 88 92 88 86 354

Josef Salzmann 95 88 94 91 368

1407

Gesamt: 3022

Sektion Kösching
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Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Christian Schläfer 62 70 - - 132

Quirin Kleber 71 71 - - 142

Isabella Vogel 86 90 - - 176

450

Jugend: Sabine Tremmel 79 78 87 80 324

Anna Heinrich 93 91 89 92 365

Kristin Kleber 91 96 91 93 371

1060

Junioren: Marina Klöckers 94 97 95 96 382

Theresa Thalmeier 86 88 85 83 342

Anna Thalmeier 74 82 70 77 303

Florian Kleber 92 91 96 95 374

1401

Gesamt: 2911

Sektion Reichertshofen
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Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Severin Witt 87 87 - - 174

Marius Kweta 34 41 - - 75

Nico Finster 73 74 - - 147

396

Jugend: Franziska Brummet 88 89 92 92 361

Maximilian Bergmair 82 78 84 87 331

David Ott 90 88 88 87 353

1045

Junioren: Jens Abel 85 82 89 87 343

Michael Schmidl 90 89 93 96 368

Tobias Schmidl 92 92 89 86 359

Lea Humbold 98 96 100 98 392

1462

Gesamt: 2903

Sektion Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn
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Riedenburg

Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Johannes Mayer 76 71 - - 147

Matthias Mayer 87 91 - - 178

Maria Mayer 77 74 - - 151

476

Jugend: Andreas Mayer 84 88 80 83 335

0

0

335

Junioren: Kristina Hecker 66 70 63 74 273

Julia Appelsmayer 96 98 95 95 384

Jakob Jilke 94 92 90 97 373

Scheringer Mia 97 98 96 94 385

1415

Gesamt: 2226

Sektion Riedenburg

Seite 10



Name 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt

Schüler: Sarah Würzburger 82 77 - - 159

- - 0

- - 0

159

Jugend: Maximilian Maaß 84 68 69 86 307

Luca Wilhelm 83 86 88 88 345

0

652

Junioren: Luisa Bösl 68 71 77 76 292

Tobias Graßl 91 84 88 84 347

0

0

639

Gesamt: 1450

Sektion Vohburg
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